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Eiiﬁil’ki?[' ' RE I CSS/“H fgﬂg '%1/ JVda 1‘ Sprecial Instrined bowi -
ASSIGNMENT (Office) He: $.3500-00
From (Person): 'x_th_\(i — oy 3‘-0\ !t‘_‘g_ Drate Therie Enhjlmﬂ:'@ Third Parties:
Estimated Caost; — __ Sille__ Claimumnt
li.'_n‘ : Surveyor: [£
(4] Re-inspection |/ Evaluation Workshop: “Testmuiovic C“Eﬂf
To Inspect Vehicle Ne. SLH 3334 k—  Insured; Skv lﬁhm —

at Workshopmis mm&k_(' @4{-‘-‘_‘1&5_ e
of 53 ubi hve | ¢hor-a

PolicyNo. Claim No:_ {4 - 264064 PD-0
Sum Insured: — Excess:

Make of Veh: 5 DOA. 20/n 18

(CTenrs Heoard)

167414 @ ©0-30am HOD, BeiesenseniDaic
Date/Time: Perzon Contacted: Veliicle IN/OUT

Date/Time: Confirmed with ___ Final Fig s days(RedS___ | %; Oﬂﬂlﬂﬂiﬁﬂl
Date/Time: (|4l Submit Final Fig 1S _ |00 v D days (Reds_l600 /46 %; Driaini __days)

DatelTime Action/Instruction
| ! ak

SR e | T al b - ) i n df Y

-
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_10/4]i | "L:c!}r'nng[g miw'““ “m—‘:,.;;‘m' c;ﬂ_ﬁm-qu__ L

e e ———

Era{l}: Parts found not replaced (To highlight R or UB, LR, Et)

Para(2) : Comments on consistency of damages (Parts Not Consistent - NC'y

il RECEIVLL L LN

—— — —

_P:rn(S} : Nett Value

Fee Charped. Date:
ot Yalue —_— Inspected/ Basic & Add e
Evaluated T
Salvage Value e, by e e
(Hhers KN
Nett Value .

Total @
1) Date/Time _ﬂhl_a_‘i File Passto_ 2) Date/Time FileRetunto__

1) Date/Time ___ File Pass 1o 4) DateTime File Retumn to_

5) Date/Time _ File Pass o ___ 6) Dute/Time File Return to



RTTVETUUN | VTS o |

Fiom Dt
Esbumate Cost
QDITPIWSITP RES/ODRES EVA L INV | MV

Ta Insped Velcie No:

il Workshop tids
ol

Insured

Palicy No
Clainis No

Sumn Insured

(Cliont's Rascord)
Make of Veh

Excozs

(Policy Condition)
Remark The veh had commenced ils
repair at the time of inspection.

Bal of Markol Valug:

ASSIGNMENT

N/E

B2

IDAC Accident Rport: Emmslpnl? Yes or Ne
GIA | PR Seen Consisten!? . Yes or No
Est, Repairs days Res Yes or No
Lum Sum: 4 3Val: Yes or No

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS

Yely Mo g,ﬂ 4319 (¢ 2E F'J-L 1ol
Type “9 I M.Cyche ! Bus  Van ! Lorry | Taxi [ Prime Mover |

i Ry

Truck | Traller o
Make N’:E'.'?l"l I - J Iq 1
Colour ke AL Insured | Std | NI NA
S Reading - TiHo insured | Std { N NA
EngiNa -

CiNo: SINFRAT Iy 1IS90162
GGan Eundy@llﬁhf?w!ﬂunﬂ b

Steenny: I@rﬁ Jammed / Leaked | Bumnt or
Brithe @I Jammed | Leaked | Bumnt or

Modi - Nil | SRl | STD ARRim or y
Tyre Size F: 2US (5':5 €17
RR — =7

B5 | DUN | EXNOVA /GY) FS / LIZA | MIC | OHTSU | PIR / SUMI/
TOYO | YOKO or

Eront Aeir

wea f mm Real b mm
Ligal 6 fTHm L/Bal ’G mm
DOA oot ({419
- ok

Des. of Damages Fﬂl@fmﬂfﬂiﬁlwcrﬁmltupm

Vehicke INJOUT .
Cale Person Conlacied The WIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure alfected due fo collision
Date / Time | Acdion | Instruchion e :
| tL\w\m\
|
Dete/Tirme. Fit Pass {7 : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:
] E: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Sorvey Fee:
Dhabei Tieme. Fil Hohum 107 Transgortion
| Add Fee: Sile Ingp (% ji s+pE_ ®
Interview (% ) Ehonos
Repoit Format Tech Invs (% J| Ot .
Lump Sum / LB.L: (§ } Weekend (% ]l .

™
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- Sunveyer < Hhwu|fe ASSIGNMENT (Office)
- o e GaMWa o}l KSMOAXA) puerme_28/0l1g
Cost: Hill e
mmn-mmn RES/EVA/INVIMYTICS )
"To Inspeet Vakicle No SLa 3324K et SkvI163oM
at Workghop ws __ Teamwork ﬁ% e 6844 3435
of 53 bl Ave | #0424
Sum Insured: _ Exvess:
muf'::.ﬂ__ poa _20/n120&
m:uv:m.;mmm;uf’ HALL Endorsement

~Luic/Tme 2840 18Q) 19-20am Person Conctet  DUMN g ur
DueMme _|Adwonvsiruction (X ) Ectimale

___*_ﬂm:ﬁ 1118
— -
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St o Mangt Value
DAC Acogent Rport
SlA | BR S=en Comamtent? - Yes or Ne
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Lism Sum

dave Aes  Yes o No

% IVal: Yes or No

CA | REV | REP. ! M HRS

NAILN

W 1 SLA 3228k fon A6 Fela 2016
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EntyN) ——

CMa SINFEAT(LUISTOLEL
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Siirvesy hisld i

Yehite INJOUT Rﬂ-:-r
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Cate ' Time  Action | Instruciion )
ML'-$3,SD'& ~§ Soo
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: Final Report
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Resurvey No. of Trip:
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Nivitha !LI{I{ Autu! —

From: Xin Y1 <xinyi@seahong.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 20 February 2019 4:16 PM

To: ‘Admin-D (LKKAuto)'

Ce: ‘Chee Kiong'; samson@seahong.com.sg; amanda@seahong.com.sg;
sharon@seahong.com.sg

Subject: SLA 3329K [Our file ref: 19.26404 PD-0]

Dear Nivita,

CLAIMANT : SOH TIAN SENG WILLIAM

VEHICLE NUMBER : SLA 3329K

ALLEGED ACCIDENT DATE : 20.11.18

AXA VEHICLE NUMBER : SKV 1670M

We act for AXA Insurance Pte Ltd for the above matter,
We understand that you were engaged to survey the claimant’s vehicle.

The claimant has issued their LOD and their surveyor's report. Copies of the relevant documents can be
downloaded via J//1drv.ms/b/s! K RilvSA

Please let us hear from you on the following: -
a. If you have conducted post-repair inspection already, please let us have your survey report urgently.

b. If you have not conducted post-repair inspection, please let us arrange for inspection with the claimant’s
solicitor and let us have your survey report in due course.

May we hear from you on the above soonest. Thanks!

Thanks & Best Regards

Heng Xinyi

(Secretary to Mr Tan Chee Kiong)
Seah Ong & Partners LLP

36 Robinson Road

#12-03 City House

Singapore 068877

Tel: 6536 5369
Fax: 6536 5811

This message is intended for the recipient named above. It may contain confidential or privileged information. If
you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message and then
delete it from your system. Do not read, copy, use or circulate this communication. Thank you.

Disclaimer: Internet communications are not secure. While every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that
this communication has not been tampered with, Seah Ong & Partners LLP cannot be responsible for alterations
made to the contents of this message without its express consent. If you wish to receive a hard copy of this
message for comparison or should you require any other form of confirmation of the contents of this message,
please contact the sender. Opinions, conclusions and other information in this message that do not relate to the
official business of the company shall be understood as neither given nor endorsed by Seah Ong & Partners LLP.



Daniel Poon & Co.

Advocates & Sclicitors

Commissioners for Oatha CSu
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
—I'ﬁi‘..:.'_tr_‘:I:IEl:] 133 New Bridge Road
] | | ' #1102 Chinatown Point
ﬁ<| 1 | FEB 201 Singapore 058413
14 Tal: +85 6227-2469
' o) Fex: +85 6225-2579
Daniel Poon Choo Email: lawiidpco.com.ag
e ot MAILROOM (UEN: 831308350
Our Ref: DP.sl.10853.19.TG

Your Ref: ——
Please quote cur raference number when replying

DATE: WITHOUT PREJUDICE

M/S AXA INSURANCE (8) PTE LTD PDX 8176 (by hand)
8 SHENTON WAY ~

#27-01

AXA TOWER

SINGAPORE 038811 ~ "
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Dear Sir,

SOH TIAN SENG WILLIAM (OWNER OF SLA 3329K)

BLE 617A PUNGGOL DRIVE

#12-785

SINGAPORE 8216117

ACCIDENT ON 20 NOVEMBER 2018 INVOLVING SLA 3329K AND SKV 1670M, 5jz
3420Y ALONG TPE TOWARDS KPE BEFORE KPE TUNNEL

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages (only material camage on our
client's vehicle and without prejudice to our client’s injuries, if any.) against you/your driver
in connection ‘with the above road traffic accident.

We are instructed that the accident was caused by you/your driver's negligent driving
and/or management of you/your driver's vehicle no. SKV 1670M. As a result of the accident,
our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars
of which are as [ollows:

|, Repair costs $3,745.00
2. Rental $ 72000
3.  Loss of use (03 days @ $100.00/day) § 300.00
4. Swveyfee § 387.00
5. Cost at this stage § B500.00
6. GIA/ LTA/ROC/ police search fee &/reports $§ 3648
7. Postages, transport and other incidentals $§ 50.00
§5.718.49



Page 2 Date:
Messrs Daniel Poon & Co,
Our Ref: DP.s1.10853.19.TG

A copy each of the following supporting document has been sent lo your insurer:

1)  Our client's GIA report with ten (10) copies of coloured scanned photographs;
2) Our client's certificate of insurance:

3) LTA search and invoice on vehicle number SKV 1670M:

4) Repair bill;

5) Renital invoice;

€) Survey report + invoice;

7) Twenty-seven (27) copies of scanned coloured photographs showing
damage to our client's vehicle,

PlumnnlethuHmnuimuedmdrnunuhmchimundﬂmmmnpouw.m
should immediately pass this letter to your insurer.

Please note that you should send us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter within 14
dnrsufruurrmeipiﬂfrhuhnar.hmngwhlchwcﬁtutwt"hmmthmn&umm
commence proceedings against you without further notice to you or your insurer.

Pinmﬂnnmammdrnuhmummdumagmmmnhnntlﬂ:mgnulmthamddmt.

rnumahnrequjradIumndmmalmgiﬁnghu:p:mmﬂmofmamnm:dumw
*-rhhaﬂuhmtmppmﬁngdmmnmwﬂhh!mmdynmmmiptarmiﬂmm.

Yours faithfully,

Client (SLA 3329K)
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T [B5) E221 817 F [B5) 6221 4355 / 185) 6324 0685 E tris@tokiomanine.comag wwado mame.com

TOKIO MARINE
=t NSURANCE GROUP
Certificate of Insurance FORM At

mmMmmmmmm1m
mmﬂmmmmmran1m
mmm.tmmm
mmmﬂmgimﬂgm

Pollcy No.: MT10816< (Private Car)
1. indux Mark and Registration Mumbss of SLARIGK Chansis No.: SINFEAN 1U1580182
2 Mame of Policyholder S0H TIAN SENG WILLLARM
1 Effectiva dats of tha Commencemant of ZTHOE0TE (D0:00:00)

Insurance for the purposss of the Act
4. Dmts cf Expiry of Insursnce MHM0ee
5 Parsons or Clesa of Persona entitied to drive*

The Policyhaidar,

%mmmmhmmmwmammm
T e e T L o o S et oty e ot
ncter e lhom? Tenffic At hums st Eswn cariid s s s of the I r—

B Umitstions e to use®
Tt o o S S S e cartg s ot
nol cover use oF reweErd, == 8 or [other In
Mm-qhhnru-wmhwmwuhmﬂhuwm

* Lirsaton sroensd I § of e oo iy i o St B2 o the Picest
_hlu-mn emhiciem TPy S Corigeaiior | A (Crageer 10N) [ L] Trarmsert bz 1T Mlatepsia), s o o be

h*iﬂ““-hu_ﬂ-—ihh_

INPORTANT MOTICE
mwummm‘h“ln—“h—-hmr—. LS i P Carfhcae i Tokln Manne Pessme L. i T e
e Corlri i b o 27, o Mk # PRy dcimrnin & mr-nh:*mnn---—-u—w-nm“uhh

ADDMIONAL INFORMATION Aceount No: 2555004
Insurance Plan: mmwmpm
mit for total less or theft: Provailing Market Vaiue
Palicy Ezcoss: Owm Clalms SG0 800.00 {Crigine! Excess - SG0 600.00)
Mum SGD 500.00
Additional Excess for Young or 8GO 2,500.00
Iraxporience Driver(s)
WindSomen Exmess 86D 100.00
Financial Interest: TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (8] PTELTD

TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD

A

-

- —

Autharined Signature

Usmgr 1D J3MI00W Fags 1 Prinmed 3S-0.2018 179057



> Back to OneMotoring
Enquire Road Tax Payable / Prerequisite{s) To Fulfil

Please Note
* Theinformation contained herein Is correct as at 20 Noy 2018.
Vehicle Particulars
Vehicle Mo SLAST2PK
Current Road Tax Expiry Date: 25Feb 2017
Mew Road Tax Start Date: 26 Feb 2017
New Rosd Tax Explry Date: 25 Aug 2015
Prerequisites (Updating of records may take about 3 working days)
Sufficlent Insurance Coverags s
Viehicls Inspection Requil=d: Yes
Net Road Tax Amount
Arnourit
5%
Rosd Tax Amount: 25400
Nett Road Tax Amount } 25400
Amount Payable
Amount Before GST GET Amaunt Amount After GST
{5%) (5% (551
( NMMTII"M 254 00 a 25400
Total Amount Payabile 1M00
Late Renewal Fess Payable From
Late Renewal Foes Total Amaunt with Late
1] Renewal Fee
(5%
24 Feb 2019 2000 27400
26 Mar 201% 70.00 32400
L0 May 2019 F0.00 344,00
26 May 2019 24000 494.00
Previous OK

TIFEEIIVTL IR QOV-SQITEMVTLECTIONINGLIME A0 | B0~y RENLISIBNG /FUNL | UN_IL=ru /et |



> Back to OneMotoring

'Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particutars
Ormeer 1D Type:
Cwner ID:
Vehicle Detafls
Vehicle Mo
Wehice ta be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Jate
WVehicie Make:
Viehicle Model:
Primary Cojour:
anufacturing Yesr
Engire No.:
Chassiz Nou
Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Griginal Fegistration Date
First Registration Date:
Transter Count:
Actual ARF Paid:

(' intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Ellglbility:
PARF Eligibility Expiry Diate:
FARF Rebate Amaount-
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:
COE Category:
COE Perlod(Years):
QP Paid:
COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Ameunt

mmmmmumuammmm

Singspore NRIC

SLA3II9K

]

Z1Nov 2018

MISSAN

QASHOAL 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR
White

2015

HRA2Z39077A
SINFEAJ11U1590142
BE0KW (113 bhg)
$18.454.00

2&Feb 2014

28 Feb 2014

1

$1345400

Yes
25 Feb 2026
$10.090.00

25 Fab 2024

A - Car up to 1600cc & F7kW [1306hp)
10

$43,000.00

$31.29400

34131400

m.mmmwm 1 ALY _ AU §

wm



# BLCH L0 UNEMOTONINE

Land Transpart Autnarty
10 8in Ming Drive

Singapare §75701
G5T Regismeton No. : M4-0006528.3
Print Date/Time - 20 Nov 2018 / 16:57:03
Receint Date/Time : 20 Nov 2018 7 16:57-03

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Racaipt M, | ITHET-00000-181120-001/k43

Previous Reoceipt No. -

8N hem Description) Amount GS8T Amount
Business Transaction Referunce Before Amount After GST
No, GST (5§) {8%) (83)

Mﬂlﬂuﬂmﬁuﬂ?-ﬂmdﬂ-ﬂ
As at 20 Oct 2018/11:35:00
Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
' Insurancs Enquiry - SHD 1488
Enquiry Fes 7.00 040 745
( 20181120165556040718
e er—— Sub-Total 7.00 048 7.48
Result of insurance Enquiry - SKV1670M
As &t 20 Nav 2018/09:35:00 |
Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
2 Insurance Enguiry - SKVIETOM

Enquiry Fea 7.00 048 748
201811 20185585072712

Sub-Total 7.00 048 T.49
Total Before Rounding 14.00 088 14.88
Aounding Differsmcs 003
Total Amoun! Payabls 14,85

Paud By

Cradii Card:
Eencononned 111 14.85
Toinl 14.85
{ Cash Changs 0,00
Tenderaa Amount 14.85
Exceny Rufundabis Amouy 0.00
THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

anmmwhmmﬁ,nmmmmnnmmu
pmlwlmﬂﬂmnmdemhmmﬂﬁhhh
may apply.

-

Print Receipt QK Save as PDF

ﬁmmm-mmm FELIL | N _ = 1001 |



TeamWork Garage Pte Ltd
mWOI'k 53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Spore 408934
Paya Ubf Industrial Park

l-age Tel : 6844 2475  Fax : 6844 2474

Pte Ltd E-mail : claims@teamworkgarage. com
GST registered number : 201015366+

PROFOMA INVOICE - PI-1532

SOH TIAN SENG WILLIAM Date ! i1-Jan-19
C/0 53 Libl Avenue 1 #07-24 Vehicle number : SLA3I29K
Paya Ubi Industrial Park Make Model : NISSAN QASHQAI
Singapore 408934 Accident date - 20-Nov-18

Reference number : 1811-24
Description Amount SGDS
Inclusive of supplying parts, labour, panel beating and spray
painting
Lump sum repair 3,500.00
7% GST 245.00
Grand total 3,745.00
Singdollars:
THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY FIVE ONLY

i,
4

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd



K &t Cars HILLE RENTAL AGREEME! B

53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-23 Ubi ind Park | . A
e e Soe |Von-No: <1 n2320 ReplhcaWeh. No: mexsasan

nmsm Fax 6285 5228 Veh, M/ M: Niskao Bathio mprun'ﬁh.lﬁmw Barky, |

Bz Re N S1X08040

HIRER'S PARTICULAR [] sameasrinen  DRIVER'S PARTICULAR
Name: Soh  Tan  Senp,  Wildon Namae:
Addres: 3K QIR Qnon) Dine 4\3 395 Address:
(321013 i
U 93733006 008 oS [oF | WsY VG D.0s:
Contactt YNAERSY | PassDate; w10 [ Contact: Pass Date:

Y A - ACCIDENT Hirer's accaptance
% C-CRACKED
'
(| ~B -
Ll D - DENTS Drivar's acceptanca

'f:_"_'_':;k S - SCRATCHES
RENTAL DETAILS
Mileage Out AREMARKS Mileage in REMARKS
Date Out Akl Date In Taly,
Time Out S Time In 1%
ASSIGNED BY CHECKED BY
RENTAL CHARGES PETROL / DIESEL LEVEL
Daily |@$5| s 2 Dape)s 3. our E % % | F
Weekly @% Wk es
Monthly (@ § —_ Mth 8|5 IN E U A % F
{I Hours |@$ — _Hrs @83 |
“inclusive of additional charges (if any) Petrol Charges YES NO | AMT:
Amt payable* |§ }jﬂ COW YEs NO | AMT:
Payment: CCASH CINETS CICHQ OWVISA CIMAST Security Deposit YES NO | AMT:
Bank / Cheque No.: Advance Payment | YES NO |AMT:
mn—mnm-mhmumﬂmﬂmﬂuw-umﬂmmﬁmunﬂ"-hw andior oaffie offence comenltd
e g o e o T Pt 3 e gy S s
 nly pesc b 30 s bel e 0 yars of age ith 2 yean hving smporionc. st et vt coatnamy Sahasiirics
T o o e ooy L

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

\@’f 4

# %

smdhfdrhntmmlfmﬂ - For and on behalf of K & t CARS ‘authorised slgnatura only)




K & t Cars ~

53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-23 Paya Ubi ind Park Singepore 408534

Tel: 8844 5838 Fax: 6285 5228 Email ! kntcars@gmail.com
i g No. - AIDONRESY -t ot

No.:

OFFICIAL RECEIPT pate: Wtli2l13
Receved fom __Soh TN Senq il M
The Sum of Dolisrs  SRVEA % w w“'ﬁ_
Being peyment of __ 3K E<44nuw 26l 1% 'b Boju/1d

K &t Cars
1$3201 %
~hequa No.:

Authorissd Signature



WG APPRAISAL SERVICES

Blk 2248, Compassvalve Walk, #07-847 Singapore 542224
Email Winsongkk@hotmailcom Contact: 9747 D083
Company Reglster No. 53326240,

Our Raf WGITP/2018-23
Invoica No:  TPITWG/2018-23 Date 15 January 2018
Vehicle Mo SLK3328K
Aftn: SOH TIAN SENG WILLIAM
Company; TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD
Address: 53 Ubl Ave 1, #01-24, Paya Ubl Industria Park . Singapore 408834
Involce ,i @' “ '.? U
Surveyor Fes: 55240 12000
Re-inspection Fea: 5850
Transport 5850
Photographs: 8527/ (@ $1 per photo, total 27 photos)
Tatal: 55387




WG APPRAISAL SERVICES

Bl JoaH, Compemrvatve ‘Walk, #7647 Singopore 547724
Email: wissumgkb@botmaileem Comiact: 747 0080
Compasy Register No. £3326349)

MPS: SO TIAN SENG WILLIAM

Cf0 TEAMWORKE GARACE FTELTD
53 1R Ave 1, 9024, Payn 1 Inclimatrin Pack
Himgaporns SV

REFERENCE PARTICULARS

D of Accidest ¢ 30 Norversber 2018

Duae of lmapection - 2B Movemhes 2018

VEHICLE FARTICULARS

Regimrsion No » SLEIIMK

ke : HISSAM

Mode: ¢ QASHQAL 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS IWD

Yeur 2008
MWMMJEMATMNMMH')

Engime condition : ood
Fort Brake ! Servicesbie
Hamd Hraks

T Serviceshie
TYRE CONDITION (Remaining ssttmated B of trre In mm)
Slaks dkx
Fromt Mesr gide + Doodyenr DTMERIT
Fremt 0T Side ¢ Goodyear Dy
Fewr Near Side : Coodyesr ZIASRIT
emr off Side : ooty TISATRIT

GENTRAL DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES

The e Sefisined dammge of the rar purtion
For detafle, refir (o nmessmer frx repairs and photograpis atached

ASSESSMENT SUMMARY

g
EF

B
il

kL

Crer wsseserees of the repmr oosts 1o pre-aceidest condrtion was mu.wum-mrﬂm

Under porml evvurmarees, stitmaed perisd requived for mpmm | Seves (07 ) warking deyn

Enclosed Twenty-seven | 27 | phoungraphs Sepicting damags to f veiicke
Inspection cosducted nt | TEAMWORK QARAGE FTELTD

U Ave 1, 00124, Payn Ui Indhumrie Pack . Singaporn 400734
hﬂ_tm%nhmlﬁhmuﬂm
s concacind sricdy oo 8 "WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS™.

! 13 Janoary 2019
| WOTPR011Y



VEHICLE NO : SLIG3I%K
MODEL ¢ QASHOQAT 13 DNG-T CVT ABS IWD 50R

ASSESSMENT OF REPAIRS AND SPARE PARTS COSTS

DESCRIFTION OF FARTE AND NATURE OF REPAIRS

Our Rel : WGTP20 9.3

ary ASSESEED ORIGIMAL  EEVISED
SPARE PARTS PCSET CONDITION QUOTATION
r 7 T DEFORAED H
3 REAR BUMPER LOWER GAMRIH efs 1 DEFORMED S XN T Ww
4 REAR A W H DENTED [ ASTE) § a1 e
i FEAREND PANEL B - 1 DENTED 1__’:%&_‘_5%_
§ NEARBUMPER RETAINER = 4 — 2 KECESSARY ] & F To4D
7 HEAR BUMPER SPONGE A i CRACIED $ e 1 isa;
§ COVER I 1 DEFORMED 3 M4 3 140
# REAR LM BUMPER REFLECTOR a i NOT NECESSARY 1 Qo 3 -
10 REAR RH BUMPER REFLECTOR, € - 1 CRACKED %"—!ﬂﬁ'
Lem 1% MM g 16
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Page 2 Date:
Messrs Daniel Poon & Co. fp £50
Our Ref: DP.s1.10853.19.TG =y

A copy each of the following supperting document has been sent to your insurer:

1) Our client's GIA report with ten (10) copies of coloured scanned photographs;
2) Our client's certificate of insurance:

3) LTA search and invoice on vehicle number SKV 1670M;

4) Repair sill;

S) Rental invoice:

6) Survey repart + invoice;

T) Twenty-seven (27) copies of scanned coloured photographs showing
damage to our client's vehicle.

P]mmtnmtu;uumiMndandmwtmwchimunduryuutmmpnuq.m
should immediately pass this letter to your insurer.

Flease note that you should send us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter within 14
days of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but 1o
commence proceedings against you without further notice 1o you or your insurer,

Flnmummtithuﬂruuhtnamnmﬂlimlgﬂnn our client arising out of the accident,
You are also required o send tnunaluhnrgivingfuﬂpt:ﬁcu]u:nﬂhnmmudumlwethu
with all relevan: supporting documents within B weeks of your receip! of this letter.

Yours faithfully,




WANAT IS STETE | Nebonal Aasessrant Cantre Services - Uit
ENTRY DATE & TIME 29/112918 1433
EUSMITTED BY Jesiaan Ha Than Tien

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Plaxea roport cormactly the detals of B accideni io speed up the claima process
2 This Form must be completed by tha Palicyholdsr andiar the Aultharised Driver

3, Information provided must be as fruthful and accurale as possibie. Any willul migrepressntadion or witholding of malerial facts may allow insurance companies o

repudiste policy llabdlity

4. The issue and acceptance of this Farm by insurance companies s not an sdmisson of podicy liabdity on the par of he insuranpe oemparies

5 Am-hh-ug_nrungnuyhn-hnﬂmmlFﬂuhrhﬂmm

B. This report will be forwarded by the msurers of ihe GIA Rscords Mansgement Cantre sstatlishad by the General insurance Associbion of Singapors (G for
archiving and that coples of this report will. for » foe, be made available upon application by nlerested parties

7. By the lotgement of this repart in the insurers, you hereby consent 1o the erchiving of this repodt at the cantre and to copies of the repont baing made svsiatie

aforesaid

Dale Of Report

Date Of Accidant

Exact Location Of Accidant
Country/State of Loss

Vehicla Registration Numbser
Insured/Policyholder
MName Of Registered Cwner
NRIC No

Email Addrass

Mabile Phone No

Allemative Phone Nao
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accidant

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair o your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action fo be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coveraga

Fleat Policy

Policy Number

Covaer Note Numbar

Driver

Name of Drivar

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experiance

Gender

Mobila Number

Fax Number

Contaci Numbaer

EMail Address

21/11/2018 16:33

2001172018 09:35

TPE TWDS KPE BEFORE KPE TUNNEL
SINGAFPORE

SLA33269K

SOH TIAN SENG WILLIAM
513738128

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL ) +85-96630852
OFFICE-868630852

MNISSAN
QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR

PRIVATE USE

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD
COMPREMENSIVE

NO

MT109164

SOH TIAN SENG WILLIAM
513738128

05/08/1958

OUTDOOR

01/02/2006

12 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +85-96630852

OFFICE-96630852
NOEMAIL

Page 1 ol 15



BLK 617A PUNGGOL DRIVE
#12-TB5

Posicoda a21817
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWMNER

Vahicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicle N

Address

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION
Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3

Was any body Injurad In the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any othar material or property damaged? YES
| have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accidan! claims assistance, NO
Number of Passangers (Including Driver) 2
Passenger 1 NAME g

GENDER: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported 1o the police? NO
It Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO
If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident pholos avallable for attachment? YES
VVas there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? ND

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number SKV16T0M
Vehicle Make/Modal/Calour
Datails Of Proparties
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Name of Orivar
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number
Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nalure Of Damage
Na. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 15



DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number SJZ23429Y
Vahicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vahicle Catagory PRIVATE CAR
Mame of Drivar

NRIC/Passport Number

Caontact Number

Address

Postcode

Insuranca Company Namea

Mature Of Demage

MNao. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Pags 3 ol 15



Tl e

i o owt rtn el v e b TG A P OETE PRERTL
et et e ey g o U At e { o

oo ap sl i mliNR ---u-m_u_m-l-h-——--“d_
B T 1. - (.3 8

pom g crpy rwww e el oo Peris e e LT

-

i oo by iy o B L W -

e R = T 1 T gt

[ P ——— e —— e e R L L
o a0 W it Sl L s wf iy cppum sl e Py e e L L

——
T = i
s kg a4 i b b e e, S Rsnie) parmnl e P saTdeig of Wil fepl o T T

e I
i (e 0w el Tets Feoseplinm M (PN

e B et egews ] S

ey | e s gt St el b At of Uagises [UUN"] epters pemited e rulierl, o
s e [y e wse dehaf s il matn el oud 5 Sin feeve] seal sew SI0WY parEm! fats e
.mn_u._dhw—mﬁ_-—ﬂu_--ﬁﬂ
] A e 1 ) ] e e e vhitoda) el b e scoiied (4 Dumen(s) ot e L.
kbl It i s et sl e oty (efimresl 1 0 e W), T ey’ ey g, =
i ey Aty v g s ey relvid geerit e yfstieity e the pedam) foe e on rpremadnd

of

mhﬂq-ﬂn“ﬂw__u-_dmﬂ‘_m
| g b TR T A EhE et

[l o g g P il e oy Clain
n|--“muw_ﬂ-r“-v_1i-m-

L} b e g vy TN (PO e by f v, Sy, b, ApeIT) & MR ©) .,
i G ] s e i Sy o IR pvEoel Cale it e o g sboul delvery oF he B s eel 4 o e

it al iz o vyl pecageal, sl
o kg, el e e st g, prECei. MR BRRGT desing witk Iy v iy T

T
] .lmmamuﬂ“h—---aﬂﬂh__--—l
e et e, dacial wler process w Periocel bt acien Be e oo renea of the shuve P pese Bes

X “mm*-ﬁhﬂ-_ﬁhﬂ-ﬂﬂ--ﬁ*u
s i il Vs ey favvel, whics iy Se sftmd sntviie of Singapors, for ong of more of G s Paposes

g P nferetton Wil N be Salecied md used t oy Cutey Alstery for tha ot s £ P

P ——pe——— A L LR

o b e o Coslictwd wtater (o) e Sy b shared [ Sl

" Ls ol ey Sk sy ot tine paeties (et sl in salaling, wesligating, cantoiing o managing Fead,
Frpdisiors, b wfs s ol JISTETEETL Sgeeries b mprhly Pl $r T Swrpessy datnd =

4] B s gt it s ety arcier By (gl Siony, lems of SOur erden.

g -
e il el ey Sapratuay M 1y Taetow gty
Luse i Fiees [ i st T i okt W
Lutw b "irm WRITTIN B
L, L et fym & ] [ |

Page 4 ol 15



| | |

' i 1 1l :

o e S ]

B R s e mm i e 383
RRRRRRELE - ankant 120 111 frasrn
| It +H -

L s

'T*?Tﬂ.;] SaE ieeantan iEasEasanis
| i fLdpRes ianalbe S nangiRansy
Hr !_Hl:}‘-._‘.Fi-"';iii?‘..*flf. ! iﬁ&:
hodgRlEna st sERRET REuns iRagpasi s s s nsaRa s

ki s 7 AR O THE ADCEDENT

I was travelling along TPE towards KPE(City) before Kpe
Tunnel on the 2™ lane. The car infront of me came to a
stop and | stopped at a safe distance. Suddenly | felt a
huge impact from the rear portion of my vehicle. When
I came down the car | realised it was a chain collision,
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo




Accident Photo
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Accident Photo

Page 11 of 15



Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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MEAMYB TSI 101 | Elfe AM Pie Lind - HO
ENTRY DATE & TIME Z0/ V2018 1030
BUBAITTED BY: Chiaky Mang Pak Chn

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Piaase mport cormecily the detalls of the accident to spasd up the clains process
Z. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information providad must be e fruthful and sccurale as possibie. Any willul misrepressntabon or witholding of materisl facts may allow insurance companies o

repudiate policy ability.

4. The issue and acceptance of s Form by iInsurance companies & not an admisssan of jpalicy Eability on the pari of the insurance companiea

5. Any faiss reporting may be referred to the Polics for

fi. Thie report will bo forwarded by the insurer of the GIA Records Managemaent Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving and that coples of this report wil, for & fze. be made avallable upon application by intarested paries

7. By the lodgamant of this
aloresmid

report 1o the Insurers, you hareby consent (o the archiving of this report gt the centre and 1o copies of the rapor beang mads availabls

Date Of Report
Date Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accidant

Country/Stale of Loss

20/11/2018 16:20

20/11/2018 09:30

KPE TOWARDS MCE, BEFORE KPE TUNNEL
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vahicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registered Owner
NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone Mo

Altamative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manutacturar

Modal

Exact Purposa for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
far repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken
Vahicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleat Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mablle Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMaill Address

SKVI1BTOM

LiM CHOON KHAI

SB5TBOTOD
KELVINLCK17T@HOTMAIL.COM
[LOCAL) +565-8637B458
OFFICE-26376459

NISSAN
SYLPHY-1.6 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 4DR (A)

MO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

GAZSE097/1

LIM CHOON KHAI
S85780TOD

17/04/1985

INDOOR

26/11/2013

4 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
MALE

+65-96376459

OFFICE-96376459
KELVINLCK17 @HOTMAIL.COM

Fage 1 of 34



405A FERNVALE LANE
#16-119

Postcode S5(791405)
Was driver an amployee of the Insured's Company NO
If Mo, Relationship of tha Driver with tha Insured OWNER

Vehicle Ragistration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicle =

Address

Insuranca Campany of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accidant CHAIN COLLISION
Weathar Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DAMP & SLIPPERY
Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accidant? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Was any other matenal or property damapged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s) NO

soliciting/offering accidant claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) F

Passorger | NAME: . PNG JIAXI

GENDER: FEMALE

Details of Polica Action
Was the accident reported 1o the polica? NO
If Yes Plaasa stale which Paolice Station
Was notice of intended Prosacution given? NO
If Yes against whom?
Circumstances of Accident
PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED SKETCH PLAN DETAILS
Attachment(s)
Are accident photos available for attachmant? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number SJZ3429Y
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour TOYOTA
Detlails Of Properties
Vehicle Category PRIVATE HIRE
Mame of Drivar KAVINTHIRAN
MRIC/Passport Number 584354972
Contact Number
Address
Postcoda

Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Fage 3 of 34



DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number SLA3329K
Vahicla Make/Modal/Colour

Detalls Of Properties

Vahicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Mame of Drivar

MRIC/Passport Number

Contacl Number

Address

Posticode

Insurance Company Name

Mature Of Damaga

Mo, Of Passenger (Including Dnver)

Fage 3 of M4
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REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE
IDENTITY cARD NOo. SB8578079D
MHame

- LIM CHOON KHAI

o, H BB
?:-IHEEE

'-.l M sSH5780790
I 17-04-1885 i
d

CountryPlace of birth
MALAYSIA

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

<4

A
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mcne. SB5780790D

Date of |isus
07-05-2018

APT BLK 405A FERNVALE LANE #16-118
SINGAPORE 791405
NRIC No S85780780 Date:  10/11/2018

NP 428A

Wil

Fage B of 34



Accident Photo







Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Chassis Number

SSAN MOTOR CO LTD. JAPAN

E‘. Tyet
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Damage 2
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Damage 6
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Damage 13




Damage 14
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Addendum Sheel

GINERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDY MANAGTMENT CEMTRY
& Bl (Liss B O Lengaiere CARREC

T R R EA ETIS  Fee 8% B2 ANS

Operpteg ey Whgealey |5 Miles 0900 - 7

o T DL R ik el | BT Gmy s TP R

IMPORTANTNOQTE Fiease submit the complated Addendurn form 1o the game Authorued Regorting Centre
with wham you submitted the Oryginal Repon

_— — —_— _

ADDENDUM
(A] PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THEAMENDMENTS:
Onginal Reporte _MEAM VBl FE3L) Vehicie RagntrationNe. _ S Y Ltom
Namsis e« wme W LHEON  KHAL wischirssnne SOTFTTR0TAD
{*wehicie Drver f Vetcie Owner) | ) Pledse delele a5 appropriate
acdress A6 A Fefwvie LAE |, 4 6 —
Contact [19) Mobile N0 LT IUST
tmatadoress KaWInLLE IT @ Webvaqul - cont
Date of Accident Yol e Time ol Accident . CASC WS

Place pf Aog et tPE ";Q'-I-.IMU.-. MLE. H'FE“-E r@ T‘-‘HHE{E__

vhur e L ompany 'h'"‘

{(B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:

| g rrade & raport on The sbowe mentioned sccsent and would ke tomoode aoditionsl infarmaton o
make he folioaing amendmenty

VERMCLE PRoERTY 4 Svewn B STZ23WY Y
VB g TRefeeTY 3 SHouy BE S 330Rk

Policyholder | Draver s Signmnure wcm Personne!s Signature
Crate M

MRIC/FINME

Duie

Fage Mol M4



TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: B256 4315

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Libi Ave 1 201-25 Paya Ubl industrial Park, Singapore 408833

Rag Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-860T198-R

C53/ASM18021309/Jvd3a2-1

THE VEHICLE HAD COMPLETED ITS HEPMR WGFII'CS

REPA.IH GDHD‘[TTGH SEE D-E"I'ﬁ.ILS

Accident Date zun 1.'2015

AKA INSURANCE PTE LTD
e NIRRT
36 ROBINSON ROAD Date . 17-04-2018
#12-03 CITY HOUSESINGAPORE 088877
Cod& ; ASM
Insured Veh, rw 167OM Tven. Irtlplchd SLA 3320K
Policy No. GA258087/1 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. 19.28404 PD-O Excess ($) 0.00
.Asllgn From  XINYI A.nlgn Data 20/02/2018
Make & Illndnl NISEﬁH QASHQAI c.c 1197
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg 2016
Chassis No. SJUNFEAJ11U1500162 Colour WHITE
Odometer - Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Maodification SPORTS RIM
General GoOD
S A (-
Size Maka Balance
R/H Front Tyre [215/60 R17 GOODYEAR & mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/60 R17 GOODYEAR & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |21580R17 GOODYEAR & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/80 R17 GOODYEAR 6 mm

TEAMWORK GARAGE PTE LTD

53 UBI AVENUE 1
#01-24
SINGAPORE 408834,

Survey held at

AJTHE lN-BP’EGTIGN W&S CONDUCTED ON A"‘-"ﬂTHDUT PREJUDI‘EE' BASIS,
BjIN AGCGHDANCE TD YOUR INSTHU'EHDHS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




¥

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLA 3328K

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ui Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Fark, Singapore 408833
TEL 8258 3561 FAX. 6258 4315
Reg Mo 199607168R G5T Reg. No, 18-95807188-R

Page Mo.:1 ol 2

1|REAR BUMPER REPAIRED SEE 855.40 -
LABOUR
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH REPLACED 461,30 481.30
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT NOT NECESSARY 457 60 -
1|REAR END PANEL REPLACED 540,80 B40.80
LESS 30% DISCOUNT ~763.56 -338.66
1,781.64 78254
NETTITEMS
2|REAR BUMPER RETAINER (N} REPLACED 70.40 70.40
1|REAR BUMPER SPONGE (N) REPLACED 153.80 153.80
1|TOW COVER (N) REPLACED 3540 35.40
1|REAR LH BUMPER REFLECTOR (N} NOT NECESSARY 42.00 -
1|REAR RH BUMPER REFLECTOR (N) REPLACED 42.00 42 00
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -34 36 -30.16
30024 27144
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN} REPLACED 50.00 30,00
1|SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN) REPLACED 400.00 200.00
1|JOINT SEALANT (SN} REPLACED 150.00 60.00
600.00 290.00
LABOUR
CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM 60.00 30.00
REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH 150.00 30.00
REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR 120.00 30.00
REMOVE AND STRAIGHTEN REAR EXHAUST ASSY NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS. INCLUSIVE OF B0O.0O 500.00
THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER
SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS. 700.00 400.00
APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS 150.00 40.00
2,130.00 1.030.00
GRAND TOTAL 4,820.88 2,383.98
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